
Ergebnis 201

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter :
 Pat Carter                                    

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

TOTAL

1 81 Gregor Heinen Leo Grand Badger G 1998 RHL 70,0 70,0 70,5 210,5
2 65 Lisa Willms Victor Royal Air G 1994 WST 69,5 70,5 69,5 209,5
3 121 Gert-Walter Peters TL Taris Lil Chrome G 1997 RHL 68,0 68,0 68,5 204,5
3 108 Petra Korhöfer Peppys Cardinal Chex G 1997 HH/ 68,5 67,5 68,5 204,5
5 26 Stefanie Schuck MS Continental Love M 1998 BAY 68,5 67,0 68,5 204,0
6 173 Viktoria Zehetmeier Royal Rietta M 1998 BAY 68,0 67,5 68,0 203,5
7 184 Isabel Schertle Chic Dry Lena M 1999 BAW 67,5 68,0 67,5 203,0
8 136 Sabine Petrowitz Cherokee's Shy Girl M 1997 B/B 68,0 67,0 67,5 202,5
8 212 Dunja Storck TK Black Jockes G 1999 RLP 66,0 69,5 67,0 202,5

141 Christiane Greven PW Doc Tom Leo G 1998 RHL 66,5 68,0 67,5 202,0
183 Isabel Schertle GV Karat Remy Chex M 2001 BAW 68,0 67,0 65,5 200,5

41 Vivian Gabor El Pablo G 1998 BAW 67,0 65,5 66,0 198,5
137 Michael Demmelmaier Benji S 1995 BAY 66,0 66,0 65,5 197,5
112 Sonja Zörgiebel Okke G 1991 RLP 66,0 64,5 65,0 195,5
203 Ralf Nick ML Doc Hollywood S 1997 BAW 65,5 65,5 64,5 195,5

2 Holger Massente TL Classic Tour G 1994 B/B 65,5 65,0 65,0 195,5
148 Cathrin Dostal Khasmir G 1995 BAY 64,0 67,0 64,0 195,0
154 Inna Daug Nuri Hadba G 1999 NS/ 61,5 66,5 64,5 192,5
180 Ilka Jantzen Hes A Smart Peppy S 1991 B/B 61,5 63,5 64,0 189,0
181 Sonja Tietz Mr. Jim G 1994 HB/ 63,5 62,5 61,5 187,5
110 Martina Heining Kwörk G 1994 RHL 61,5 62,0 61,0 184,5
204 Ralf Nick Jac Magic Wolf G 2000 BAW 60,5 59,0 59,5 179,0

86 Janosch Theine Borre Goes Chex M 1997 HH/ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
231 Yasmine Qualmann BB Stop On Smokin M 1999 RHLD

Finalergebnis 211

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter                                    

Richter : Jack 
Drechlser                                    

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

TOTAL

1 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 8 8 8 24
2 60 Taina Doert Tokala M 1988 HH/ 6 5 7 18
3 92 Michael Mützel Grand Elite Cody G 1992 BAW 4 7 5 16
4 1 Robert Mayer Elite Joe G 1997 BAW 5 6 4 15
5 153 Janine Liszy BD Dirtybeau Zippo G 1998 RLP 7 4 3 14
6 72 Sandra Rohde Admiral Flummi G 1992 B/B 3 3 6 12
7 192 Steffi Leven Eternal Pascoe G 1994 RHL 2 2 2 6
8 21 Gottfried Utescheny Freckled Jay Bars G 1997 BAW 1 1 1 3



Finalergebnis 221

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter                                    

Richter: 
Simone Reiss                                       

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

TOTAL

1 39 Tanja Grauer Fritz Lil Princess M 1996 RLP 71,0 70,0 70,5 211,5
2 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 69,5 72,0 70,0 211,5
3 77 Martina Bürkle Maggi M 1994 BAW 69,5 69,5 69,5 208,5
4 98 Ilonka Henn Scipper G 1992 RLP 71,0 66,5 68,0 205,5
5 112 Sonja Zörgiebel Okke G 1991 RLP 67,0 66,0 66,5 199,5
6 9 Sigrune Brem Heza Miracle Magic G 1994 BAY 63,0 65,0 63,5 191,5
7 114 Sandra Kaden Crotons Jetastar M 1991 HH/ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
8 118 Dr.Roswitha Maas Vantastic Gold M 1992 HH/ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Finalergebnis 231

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter                                    

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Simone Reiss

TOTAL

1 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 8 6 8 22
2 72 Sandra Rohde Admiral Flummi G 1992 B/B 6 7 7 20
3 9 Sigrune Brem Heza Miracle Magic G 1994 BAY 2 8 6 16
4 112 Sonja Zörgiebel Okke G 1991 RLP 7 3 5 15
5 60 Taina Doert Tokala M 1988 HH/ 5 4 2 11
6 159 Heike Trautwein Taro G 1985 RLP 3 5 3 11
7 15 Mirja Groth Jeany's Pretty Girl M 1995 HH/ 4 1 4 9
8 25 Melanie Kennke Sky Buggy M 1991 SAA 1 2 1 4

Finalergebnis 241

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                  

Richter : Jack 
Drechsler                                    

Richter : Pat 
Carter                                        

TOTAL

1 92 Michael Mützel Grand Elite Cody G 1992 BAW 70,5 70,5 69 210
2 173 Viktoria Zehetmeier Royal Rietta M 1998 BAY 71 69,5 68,5 209
3 65 Lisa Willms Victor Royal Air G 1994 WST 67,5 70 67,5 205
4 118 Dr.Roswitha Maas Vantastic Gold M 1992 HH/ 68 69 66,5 203,5
5 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 67 67,5 64 198,5
6 61 Nina Doert Windhills Tullamore Dew S 1993 HH/ 66,5 67,5 64,5 198,5
7 25 Melanie Kennke Sky Buggy M 1991 SAA 61 63 59,5 183,5
8 198 Nadja Krieg Chasemore Mr Goodbar M 1991 RLP 59,5 61,5 61 182



Finalergebnis 256

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Simone Reiss                                  
Richter : Pat 

Carter                                        
Richter : 

Sonja Merkle                                      
TOTAL

1 92 Michael Mützel Grand Elite Cody G 1992 BAW 71,0 69,0 70,0 210,0
2 112 Sonja Zörgiebel Okke G 1991 RLP 68,5 69,5 68,0 206,0
3 11 Ute Volmer Shady's Topsy Gila M 1994 HES 67,5 68,0 68,5 204,0
4 1 Robert Mayer Elite Joe G 1997 BAW 69,0 67,5 67,0 203,5
5 114 Sandra Kaden Crotons Jetastar M 1991 HH/ 67,0 68,0 67,5 202,5
6 14 Sabine Prause TL Beau Contoured G 1996 WST 68,0 66,5 67,5 202,0
7 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 67,0 67,0 67,5 201,5
8 25 Melanie Kennke Sky Buggy M 1991 SAA 63,0 60,0 64,0 187,0

Ergebnis 301

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Simone Reis                                   

Richter : 
Pat Carter                                        

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

TOTAL

1 329 Julia Schlick Lads Bee Cody M 1998 HH/ 69,5 70,5 71,0 211
2 330 Sarah Kübler Smooth N Angel M 1993 BAW 70,0 70,0 70,0 210
3 315 Esther Silling Catnow G 1992 WST 70,5 69,5 68,5 208,5
4 350 Tobias Beyer Golden Rampazanparr G 2000 HB/ 69,5 69,0 68,5 207
5 334 Laura Von Auenmüller Lucky Star M 1996 HB/ 67,5 67,5 68,0 203
5 335 Isabel Von Auenmüller BG Queen Velvet M 1996 HB/ 67,5 68,0 67,5 203
7 44 Nadine Gärtners Flashback Poco G 1998 BAW 67,5 67,5 67,5 202,5
7 177 Annerike-Tizia Kleine Lisa Superstar Bar M 1998 HH/ 67,5 67,0 68,0 202,5
7 316 Astrid Schmitz Peps Lil Dixie M 1998 RHLD 67,0 67,5 68,0 202,5

373 Carolin Lenz Smart Appeal M 1993 BAY 67,0 66,5 67,0 200,5
143 Charleen-Christin Lux MR Jackson San G 1997 RHL 67,0 66,5 66,5 200
164 Marieke Stegemann Antaris M 1998 B/B 67,0 67,5 65,0 199,5
339 Dominik Reminder Golden Star Shadow G 1997 RLP 65,5 68,0 66,0 199,5
144 Joanna Pohl Fabian G 1993 RHL 67,0 65,5 66,0 198,5
179 Franziska Niedergall Peppys Twistin Smoke G 1998 B/B 66,5 66,0 65,5 198
340 Dominik Reminder Sister M 1996 RLP 65,5 66,5 65,5 197,5
312 Laura Maleska Red Hot Rain M 1995 WST 65,0 66,5 66,0 197,5
303 Simone Gorkow FR Poco Lena M 1998 RHL 66,0 65,5 65,5 197
313 Verena Böckle Polish Princess M 1985 RHL 64,5 65,5 66,0 196
191 Madleen Lehmann Teximpressive G 1996 BAW 64,5 65,5 65,0 195

76 Laura Wegner Little April Chex G 1998 RHL 63,5 63,5 63,5 190,5
341 Svenja Schmitt Hollywoods Sunflower M 1997 BAW 62,0 62,0 63,5 187,5
165 Barbara Stadler Hickorys Twisty M 1998 BAY 62,0 58,0 60,5 180,5
342 Katharina Knöppel Darlin M 1994 SAC 61,5 60,0 59,0 180,5



166 Julia Le Cocq Steppis Music Chex M 1998 BAY 60,5 57,5 61,5 179,5
160 Felix Schnabel Sizzlin LeoTomboy G 2000 RLP N N N 0
100 Lena Moll LQ High Explosive G 1998 BAW 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
307 Kim Marcia Obenhaus Merlin the magician G 1994 WST 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
372 Hanna Schlepütz BB Satisfaction M 1999 RHLD 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

Finalergebnis 311

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter                       

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                 

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                               

TOTAL

1 35 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally M 1998 HES 8 8 7 23
2 8 Sarah-Christin Barre Red Spot King G 1992 WST 5 7 8 20
3 234 Carolin Lenz Naja M 1992 BAY 4 6 6 16
4 347 Ann Kathrin Retthofer Dragon G 1989 RHL 7 5 3 15
5 80 Katharina Knöppel Carries Cody G 1996 SAC 3 4 4 11
6 91 Leonie Behrens Ima Cool Boy G 1998 HH/ 6 3 1 10
7 179 Franziska Niedergall Peppys Twistin Smoke G 1998 B/B 1 2 5 8
8 16 Alina Rosinsky CL Sierra Zippo G 1998 HH/ 2 1 2 5

Finalergebnis 321

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle              

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                    

Richter : 
Pat Carter                          

TOTAL

1 234 Carolin Lenz Naja M 1992 BAY 71,5 71,5 68,0 211,0
2 124 Alina Kuhn Levis G 1994 RHL 68,5 68,5 69,0 206,0
3 79 Michaela Bürkle Maggi M 1994 BAW 66,5 68,5 69,0 204,0
4 161 Felix Schnabel Cinderella Slider M 1994 RLP 66,0 65,0 66,5 197,5
5 35 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally M 1998 HES 67,0 66,5 63,5 197,0
6 334 Laura Von Auenmüller Lucky Star M 1996 HB/ 63,0 61,0 62,5 186,5
7 8 Sarah-Christin Barre Red Spot King G 1992 WST 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
8 38 Nina Drangmeister Beautys Best Shade G 1999 NS/ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Finalergebnis 331

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Jack 
Drechslér                           

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                  

TOTAL

1 234 Carolin Lenz Naja M 1992 BAY 8 8 8 24
2 347 Ann Kathrin Retthofer Dragon G 1989 RHL 7 4 7 18
3 10 Sabrina Leithäusl Mayor G 1990 BAY 6 6 5 17
4 113 Kirstin Hildebrand Attika M 1993 NS/ 4 7 4 15
5 35 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally M 1998 HES 2 3 6 11
6 157 Maxi Schmidt Ladys Hobbit G 1990 BAY 5 2 2 9
7 342 Katharina Knöppel Darlin M 1994 SAC 3 5 1 9
8 6 Ilka Dirks Zippos Spirit Of Fly M 1994 HB/ 1 1 3 5

Finalergebnis 338

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                          

TOTAL

1 135 Christina Hirsch Frostys Last Treasur M 1995 RHL 8 8 7 23
2 35 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally M 1998 HES 7 7 5 19
3 38 Nina Drangmeister Beautys Best Shade G 1999 NS/ 6 6 6 18
4 329 Julia Schlick Lads Bee Cody M 1998 HH/ 5 4 8 17
5 6 Ilka Dirks Zippos Spirit Of Fly M 1994 HB/ 4 2 4 10
6 88 Kim Blockus Bentley Dellorian Ace G 1997 HH/ 2 5 3 10
7 303 Simone Gorkow FR Poco Lena M 1998 RHL 1 3 2 6
8 10 Sabrina Leithäusl Mayor G 1990 BAY 3 1 1 5

Finalergebnis 341

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Jack 
Drechsler                               

Richter : 
Pat Carter                            

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                     

TOTAL

1 347 Ann Kathrin Retthofer Dragon G 1989 RHL 71,5 72,5 71,0 215,0
2 35 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally M 1998 HES 72,0 70,0 70,0 212,0
3 43 Maria Stellberg Timmy G 1999 RHL 67,0 68,0 67,0 202,0
4 7 Nikka Schmidt Smooth Missy M 2003 HH/ 66,5 68,0 66,0 200,5
5 334 Laura Von Auenmüller Lucky Star M 1996 HB/ 65,5 64,5 66,5 196,5
6 177 Annerike-Tizia Kleine Lisa Superstar Bar M 1998 HH/ 63,5 67,0 64,5 195,0
7 147 Isabel Hübner Anna M 1995 HH/ 66,5 62,0 62,0 190,5
8 88 Kim Blockus Bentley Dellorian Ace G 1997 HH/ 60,0 62,5 63,0 185,5



Finalergebnis 356

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter            

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                              

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle

TOTAL

1 35 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally M 1998 HES 71,5 70,5 70,0 212,0
2 334 Laura Von Auenmüller Lucky Star M 1996 HB/ 70,0 69,5 69,5 209,0
3 161 Felix Schnabel Cinderella Slider M 1994 RLP 69,5 67,5 66,0 203,0
4 347 Ann Kathrin Retthofer Dragon G 1989 RHL 68,0 64,0 67,5 199,5
5 132 Franziska Bachschneider Naf Naf G 1995 BAY 63,0 66,5 65,5 195,0
6 315 Esther Silling Catnow G 1992 WST 64,5 67,0 62,5 194,0
7 177 Annerike-Tizia Kleine Lisa Superstar Bar M 1998 HH/ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
8 335 Isabel Von Auenmüller BG Queen Velvet M 1996 HB/ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Ergebnis 405

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                  

Richter : Jack 
Drechsler                                    

Richter : Pat 
Carter                                        

TOTAL

1 229 Andrea Angeli Dun Getting It Dun S 2000 AUSL 72,5 70,0 72,0 214,5
2 213 Oliver Wehnes Smart Top Enterprise S 2000 RLP 70,5 71,5 71,5 213,5
3 210 George Maschalani FR Little Tom S 2001 HES 70,0 70,0 70,5 210,5
4 337 Philipp Martin Haug Slidin On Diamonds S 2000 B/B 70,0 69,5 70,0 209,5
5 73 Enja Libor Graceful Spirit M 2000 WST 69,5 69,5 70,5 209,5
6 106 Leander Altmann Fox Remedy S 2000 NS/ 70,5 69,0 69,5 209,0
7 217 Oscar Wiech Arc Surprise Sketch S 2001 BAW 69,5 69,5 69,0 208,0
8 209 George Maschalani The Rolling Boss S 2000 HES 69,0 69,5 69,5 208,0

32 Diana Dammann Doctor Jac S 2000 RHL 70,0 68,0 69,5 207,5
199 Hannes Bolz Royal Snowflake G 2001 BAW 70,0 68,5 69,0 207,5
356 Birgit Bayer ARC Playsophie S 2000 RHLD 68,5 69,0 68,5 206,0
223 Esther De Vries ARC It Aly M 2000 AUSL 68,5 68,5 69,0 206,0
183 Isabel Schertle GV Karat Remy Chex M 2001 BAW 68,0 69,0 68,5 205,5
206 Philipp Martin Haug Cielo Lewis G 2001 B/B 67,0 68,0 69,0 204,0

37 Alexander Eck Docs J Emily Delta M 2001 HB/ 67,0 67,5 69,0 203,5
225 Frank Mierwaldt Millenium Wonder M 2000 HH/ 69,0 68,0 65,0 202,0

84 Frank Hesse Peppy Con Badger G 2002 HB/ 67,5 67,0 67,0 201,5
185 Georg Ferl GHP Miziprissypine M 2001 SAA 67,0 67,5 66,5 201,0
211 Dunja Storck Awesome Texas Rancher G 2001 RLP 67,0 68,0 65,5 200,5
200 Uschka Wolf Jac Magic Wolf G 2000 BAW 67,0 65,5 66,5 199,0
119 Frank Hesse Jac and Cody S 2001 HB/ 66,0 64,5 65,5 196,0
145 Ralf Seedorf Two T Gen Kershaw S 2001 HB/ 65,5 64,0 64,5 194,0
155 Nicole Drüker Steven S 2000 WST 63,0 64,5 63,5 191,0
202 Uschka Wolf Josefin Magic Wolf M 2000 BAW 63,5 62,5 63,0 189,0



126 Alfred Rinderknecht-Rath Unfreckled Crokett G 2000 BAW 57,0 56,5 57,0 170,5
207 Oliver Wehnes Star Leo San Badger S 2002 RLP 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Ergebnis 406

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Jack 
Drechsler                                

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

Richter : Pat 
Carter                                        

TOTAL

1 349 George Maschalani Docs J Delta Go On G 1998 HES 72 72 71,5 215,5
2 346 Steffen Breug Dualin Lena CT S 1999 RLP 71,5 71 72,5 215
3 348 George Maschalani Silent Little Lynx S 1999 HES 72 71,5 71 214,5
4 322 Susanne Wolters Stonedance Poco Pine G 1998 WST 71,5 71 71 213,5
4 304 Hannes Bolz Slide Me Maxi G 1996 BAW 71 71,5 71 213,5
6 228 Nicolas Hörmann Rowdys Baby Jane PW M 1998 HH/ 71,5 71 70,5 213
7 355 Birgit Bayer MI Colonel Dun It S 1999 RHLD 71,5 70,5 70,5 212,5
7 369 Maik Bartmann BV Smart Innuendo M 1999 RLP 70,5 70,5 71,5 212,5

338 Philipp Martin Haug Royal Litenin Peppy S 1999 B/B 70,5 69,5 71 211
4 Etienne Hirschfeld Black Britches Cody S 1999 B/B 69,5 69,5 70 209

310 Agnes Ramme Whiz A Gold S 1993 NS/ 69,5 69,5 70 209
201 Uschka Wolf Jacs Smokey Maid S 1992 BAW 70 68,5 70 208,5

75 Enja Libor Miss Genuine Bonanza M 1998 WST 69,5 69 68 206,5
233 Frank Hesse Absl Buster G 1997 HB/ 69,5 69 68 206,5
105 Leander Altmann BD Glo Rydoc G 1999 NS/ 68,5 68,5 69,5 206,5
190 Susanne Becker Steel Jack Cody S 1997 B/B 69 69 68 206
222 Esther De Vries Peppys French Man S 1997 AUSL 68,5 69,5 68 206
308 Tanja Stein Tigers Dancing Fairy M 1996 HES 68,5 69 68,5 206

70 Sandra Burger Plain N Train S 1999 BAW 69 67,5 68 204,5
108 Petra Korhöfer Peppys Cardinal Chex G 1997 HH/ 68,5 68 68 204,5
193 Anna Limmer Hesa San Jo S 1998 BAY 67,5 67,5 69 204
121 Gert-Walter Peters TL Taris Lil Chrome G 1997 RHL 68,5 68 67 203,5

74 Enja Libor Call Me Dundee G 1999 WST 68 68 67 203
353 Oliver Wehnes TK Black Jockes G 1999 RLP 67,5 67,5 68 203
354 Birgit Bayer Drive By M 1998 RHLD 68,5 67 67 202,5
220 Peter Vialon Smart Little Dream S 1996 HB/ 68,5 68 65 201,5

34 Diana Dammann CVF Southern Dream M 1994 RHL 66 67,5 68 201,5
86 Janosch Theine Borre Goes Chex M 1997 HH/ 65 67 66,5 198,5

102 Amrei Groth MS Joe's Tiger Sam S 1999 HH/ 65,5 66 66,5 198
146 Ralf Seedorf General Jeb Stuart S 1993 HB/ 65,5 66 66,5 198
333 Joachim Prause Doc Tabi S 1999 NS/ 66 64 65 195
311 Uschka Wolf ML Doc Hollywood S 1997 BAW 64,5 62,5 66 193

5 Etienne Hirschfeld Dolphin Chex S 1995 B/B 0 0 0 0
71 Sandra Burger Oaks Little Fritz G 1995 BAW 0 0 0 0

187 Holger Dierks Doc San Especial G 1998 NS/ 0 0 0 0



226 Frank Mierwaldt Electric Ocean S 1996 HH/ 0 0 0 0
345 Steffen Breug Mercury Starlight S 1998 RLP 0 0 0 0
365 Volker Schmitt Slidemytothefiffties G 1998 RHL 0 0 0 0

Finalergebnis 415

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Simone Reiss                      

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                  

Richter : 
Pat Carter                           

TOTAL

1 99 Gesine Stege Hint Carla Sabre M 2001 NS/ 8 8 8 24
2 30 Hiltrud Rath Ima Cool Te N Te S 2001 HES 7 7 7 21
3 196 Danny Reinkehr Docs J Diamond Delta M 2001 NS/ 6 6 4 16
4 27 Helga Hommel Cocky Max Well Power S 2001 HH/ 5 5 5 15
5 47 Tina Ullbrich Chips Hot Charleen M 2001 B/B 4 1 6 11
6 215 Sonja Pfeffer Nayeli Cherokee Blanca G 2002 BAW 2 4 3 9
7 134 Nicole Maaß NM Dickey Dick S 2000 HB/ 3 2 1 6
8 33 Diana Dammann Lucky Little Fellow G 2000 RHL 1 3 2 6

Finalergebnis 416

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Simone Reiss

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                           

Richter : 
Pat Carter                          

TOTAL

1 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 7 8 8 23
2 42 Simone Brexel Mr. Smartin Off G 1998 WST 5 5 6 16
3 49 Linda Leckebusch TL Cherokee Cactus S 1997 RHL 4 7 5 16
4 60 Taina Doert Tokala M 1988 HH/ 3 4 7 14
5 55 Sita Stepper Doc Smokey Dry S 1995 BAW 6 3 3 12
6 153 Janine Liszy BD Dirtybeau Zippo G 1998 RLP 8 2 1 11
7 1 Robert Mayer Elite Joe G 1997 BAW 2 6 2 10
8 129 Britta Gakenheimer Docs Just in Peppy S 1998 HES 1 1 4 6



Finalergebnis 425

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                  

Richter : Jack 
Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

TOTAL

1 196 Danny Reinkehr Docs J Diamond Delta M 2001 NS/ 69,5 69,5 70,0 209,0
2 232 Tina Ullbrich Sweet Lil Chocochip G 2000 B/B 68,5 68,0 67,5 204,0
3 47 Tina Ullbrich Chips Hot Charleen M 2001 B/B 66,5 66,5 67,5 200,5
4 27 Helga Hommel Cocky Max Well Power S 2001 HH/ 64,5 67,0 66,0 197,5
5 29 Hiltrud Rath SR Refund The Kitty M 2001 HES 67,0 64,0 65,0 196,0
6 145 Ralf Seedorf Two T Gen Kershaw S 2001 HB/ 63,5 58,0 62,5 184,0
7 134 Nicole Maaß NM Dickey Dick S 2000 HB/ 60,5 58,5 61,0 180,0
8 3 Etienne Hirschfeld DH Lacy Lady Tour M 2000 B/B 56,0 55,0 56,5 167,5

Finalergebnis 426

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 
Pat Carter                                    

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

TOTAL

1 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 69,0 67,5 68,0 204,5
2 112 Sonja Zörgiebel Okke G 1991 RLP 68,0 66,5 66,5 201,0
3 235 Helga Hommel Crotons Jetastar S 1991 HH/ 66,5 64,5 65,5 196,5
4 193 Anna Limmer Hesa San Jo S 1998 BAY 65,5 62,0 66,0 193,5
5 98 Ilonka Henn Scipper G 1992 RLP 62,5 62,0 62,0 186,5
6 195 Carla Schmid Check It Hot G 1990 BAW 64,5 59,5 62,0 186,0
7 49 Linda Leckebusch TL Cherokee Cactus S 1997 RHL 60,5 56,0 61,0 177,5
8 1 Robert Mayer Elite Joe G 1997 BAW 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Finalergebnis 431

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Simone Reiss                                  
Richter : Jack 

Drechsler                                    
Richter : Pat 

Carter                             
TOTAL

1 94 Michaela Kroworsch Call Me JC Zippo G 1996 NS/ 7 8 8 23
2 60 Taina Doert Tokala M 1988 HH/ 8 7 3 18
3 49 Linda Leckebusch TL Cherokee Cactus S 1997 RHL 6 6 6 18
4 193 Anna Limmer Hesa San Jo S 1998 BAY 4 4 7 15
5 55 Sita Stepper Doc Smokey Dry S 1995 BAW 5 3 5 13
6 138 Tina Ullbrich PR Fritz Power G 1997 B/B 3 5 2 10
7 142 Anja Bongard Blaze N Lace M 2000 RHL 2 2 4 8
8 195 Carla Schmid Check It Hot G 1990 BAW 1 1 2



Finalergebnis 441

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Jack 
Drechsler                                

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

TOTAL

1 139 Franziska Häger PR Fritz Power G 1997 B/B 70,5 76 72,5 219
2 55 Sita Stepper Doc Smokey Dry S 1995 BAW 72 72 70 214
3 92 Michael Mützel Grand Elite Cody G 1992 BAW 70 69,5 69,5 209
4 127 Claudia Thomys Dragon G 1989 RHL 69 68,5 69 206,5
5 11 Ute Volmer Shady's Topsy Gila M 1994 HES 66 65 66,5 197,5
6 49 Linda Leckebusch TL Cherokee Cactus S 1997 RHL 65,5 66,5 65 197
7 123 Rainer Horneff Taps Twister G 1990 BAW 59 61 62 182
8 118 Dr.Roswitha Maas Vantastic Gold M 1992 HH/ 0 0 0 0

Finalergebnis 456

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Simone Reiss                 
Richter : Jack 

Drechsler                                
Richter : 

Sonja Merkle                                      
TOTAL

1 139 Franziska Häger PR Fritz Power G 1997 B/B 72,5 71,0 71,5 215,0
2 55 Sita Stepper Doc Smokey Dry S 1995 BAW 70,0 72,0 71,0 213,0
3 49 Linda Leckebusch TL Cherokee Cactus S 1997 RHL 68,5 70,0 69,0 207,5
4 193 Anna Limmer Hesa San Jo S 1998 BAY 69,0 69,5 67,5 206,0
5 65 Lisa Willms Victor Royal Air G 1994 WST 68,0 66,0 66,5 200,5
6 1 Robert Mayer Elite Joe G 1997 BAW 65,5 68,0 67,0 200,5
7 190 Susanne Becker Steel Jack Cody S 1997 B/B 63,0 67,5 66,0 196,5
8 92 Michael Mützel Grand Elite Cody G 1992 BAW 65,5 65,5 64,5 195,5

Ergebnis 705

Platz Start Nr. Name Pferd SEX Jahr LV Züchter
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                             

Richter : 
Pat Carter                              

TOTAL

1 37 Alexander Eck Docs J Emily Delta M 2001 HB/ Juha 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2 109 Sabine Pätow A Golden Gentleman S 2002 BAW Jörg Junker 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
3 30 Hiltrud Rath Ima Cool Te N Te S 2001 HES Keller 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
4 199 Hannes Bolz Royal Snowflake G 2001 BAW Klaus Kohler 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
5 207 Oliver Wehnes Star Leo San Badger S 2002 RLP Frellstedt 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
6 145 Ralf Seedorf Two T Gen Kershaw S 2001 HB/ Tongyai 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
7 175 Stefan Ostiadal Leon Freckles Badger G 2001 BAW Schuster 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
8 211 Dunja Storck Awesome Texas Rancher G 2001 RLP Gräber 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9 56 Sita Stepper Mr Marley Dun It G 2001 BAW Borgonovi 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

10 188 Gaby Klehr Poco Limited Edition G 2001 RLP Ursula Rieck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



217 Oscar Wiech Arc Surprise Sketch S 2001 BAW Romagna 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
185 Georg Ferl GHP Miziprissypine M 2001 SAA Nusbaum 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Ergebnis 725

Platz Start Nr. Name Pferd SEX Jahr LV Züchter
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Pat Carter                                    

TOTAL

10 196 Danny Reinkehr Docs J Diamond Delta M 2001 NS/ Juha 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
9 30 Hiltrud Rath Ima Cool Te N Te S 2001 HES Keller 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
8 109 Sabine Pätow A Golden Gentleman S 2002 BAW Jörg Junker 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
7 47 Tina Ullbrich Chips Hot Charleen M 2001 B/B Birgit Eickhoff 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
6 217 Oscar Wiech Arc Surprise Sketch S 2001 BAW Romagna 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
5 27 Helga Hommel Cocky Max Well Power S 2001 HH/ Süchting, 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
4 175 Stefan Ostiadal Leon Freckles Badger G 2001 BAW Schuster 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
3 99 Gesine Stege Hint Carla Sabre M 2001 NS/ Just Wilhelm 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
2 174 Nicola Wissenbach Cats Pretty Surprise M 2002 BAW Hoffmann 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
1 199 Hannes Bolz Royal Snowflake G 2001 BAW Klaus Kohler 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

211 Dunja Storck Awesome Texas Rancher G 2001 RLP Gräber 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
186 Danny Reinkehr Meadow Max G 2002 NS/ Kathmann

Ergebnis 735

Platz Start Nr. Name Pferd SEX Jahr LV Züchter
Tie-Richter : 
Sonja Merkle                                      

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                              

TOTAL

10 27 Helga Hommel Cocky Max Well Power S 2001 HH/ Süchting, 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9 30 Hiltrud Rath Ima Cool Te N Te S 2001 HES Keller 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
8 109 Sabine Pätow A Golden Gentleman S 2002 BAW Jörg Junker 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
7 188 Gaby Klehr Poco Limited Edition G 2001 RLP Ursula Rieck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
6 47 Tina Ullbrich Chips Hot Charleen M 2001 B/B Birgit Eickhoff 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
5 217 Oscar Wiech Arc Surprise Sketch S 2001 BAW Romagna 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
4 56 Sita Stepper Mr Marley Dun It G 2001 BAW Borgonovi 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
3 227 Sylvia Horstkötter Reys PC Jackson G 2001 WST Jutta Schlomp 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2 69 Sandra Gäde Smartings Freckles S 2002 B/B Lilia Bettarina 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
1 197 Adelheid Baur Rescue Remedy G 2001 BAW training 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

199 Hannes Bolz Royal Snowflake G 2001 BAW Klaus Kohler 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
175 Stefan Ostiadal Leon Freckles Badger G 2001 BAW Schuster 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
219 Kötters Smart Ayla M 2001 WST Enja Libor 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Finalergebnis Reining Junioren

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Simone Reiss

Richter : 
Jack 

Drechsler                                    

Richter : 
Pat Carter                    

TOTAL

1 339 Dominik Reminder Golden Star Shadow G 1997 RLP 72,0 72,0 71,5 215,5
2 340 Dominik Reminder Sister M 1996 RLP 71,5 70,5 71,5 213,5
3 329 Julia Schlick Lads Bee Cody M 1998 HH/ 69,0 70,0 70,0 209,0
4 307 Kim Marcia Obenhaus Merlin the magician G 1994 WST 69,5 69,5 69,5 208,5
5 362 Bianca Goldstein Licorice Fancy M 1998 WSTF 68,0 71,5 67,5 207,0
6 312 Laura Maleska Red Hot Rain M 1995 WST 69,0 68,0 69,5 206,5
7 305 Christoph Dorsemagen Mr Jacopine G 1996 RHL 67,0 67,0 68,5 202,5
8 327 Silvia Heinen BR Kings Caramba G 1995 RHLD 65,5 64,5 65,5 195,5
9 314 Benjamin Lange Sophisticated Whiz M 1998 NS/ 63,5 66,5 63,5 193,5

10 330 Sarah Kübler Smooth N Angel M 1993 BAW

Finalergebnis Reining Senioren

Platz Start Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Sex Jahr LV
Tie-Richter : 

Jack 
Drechsler                                

Richter : 
Simone Reiss                                      

Richter : Pat 
Carter                                        

TOTAL

1 359 Nicolas Hörmann Mr Dual Spring S 1998 HH/ 74,0 73,5 74,0 221,5
2 310 Agnes Ramme Whiz A Gold S 1993 NS/ 72,5 73,0 73,5 219,0
3 352 Sylvia Rzepka Sail In Fashion M 1995 AUSL 73,0 73,5 72,0 218,5
4 349 George Maschalani Docs J Delta Go On G 1998 HES 72,5 73,0 72,5 218,0
4 365 Volker Schmitt Slidemytothefiffties G 1998 RHL 72,0 72,5 73,5 218,0
6 351 Sylvia Rzepka Joe Wise Er S 1997 AUSL 72,0 72,5 72,0 216,5
7 368 Jürgen Pieper Many Golden Smarties S 1999 BAW 71,5 70,5 72,0 214,0
8 338 Philipp Martin Haug Royal Litenin Peppy S 1999 B/B 70,5 69,5 71,0 211,0
9 369 Maik Bartmann BV Smart Innuendo M 1999 RLP 69,5 69,0 71,0 209,5

10 322 Susanne Wolters Stonedance Poco Pine G 1998 WST 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Ergebnis Jugendmannschaften

Platz LV S101 S111 S121 S131 TOTAL
1 WST 11 10 8 9 38
2 BAW 9 5 11 7 32
3 RLP 8 7 9 6 30
4 SAC 5 9 10 3 27
5 HB/ 7 6 3 11 27
6 RHL 3 8 4 10 25
7 HES 6 11 2 5 24
8 HH/ 11 4 5 2 22
9 NS/ 4 3 6 8 21

10 BAY 2 2 7 1 12
11 B/B 0 4 4

Ergebnis Seniorenmannschaften

Platz LV S201 S211 S221 S231 TOTAL
1 BAW 3 10 10 11 34
2 RHL 8 9 11 4 32
3 BAY 5 8 9 10 32
4 RLP 9 7 8 7 31
5 B/B 10 4 4 9 27
6 HES 11 5 5 5 26
7 WST 6 3 6 8 23
8 HH/ 7 6 7 1 21
9 NS/ 1 11 2 6 20

10 HB/ 2 1 3 3 9
11 SAC 4 2 1 2 9


